Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 04:12

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

4 de Febrero de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

FIDJI BELADEVA
BELLA BALOUBET /
1 LABELDEVA X
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
/2015 / BAYO / SF

DAYTONA
VOLCAN CHEROKEE
2 TEXAS / ATANA X
BUFFALO / 2013/
BAYO / SF

TINA
3 NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

ORINA TS
ACTION-BREAKER /
4 CASCARINA X CASSINI
I /2014 / CASTANO /
BWP

CARETTE
CARIONE / JANETTE X
ZANDIGO / 2012/
CASTANA / KWPN

GARSINA
VLEUT / SORAYA X
DAMIRO / 2011/
CASTANA / KWPN

BRUJA DE
LLAMOSAS
7 ZIEGENAU / PEDRENA
/2008 / CASTANA /
CDE

DATINE 1l
WITTINGER /
ZORATINE / 2004 /
CASTANA / KWPN

RIO GRANDE Z
9 NONE / NONE / 2015
/ ALAZAN | ZANG

VANNES DE
BREUIL
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

11

L.A.C.

135447

133262

VS8848

134255

139314

119803

106881

133245

149877

149900

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HANKE SCHAEFER,
Tobias
TABALOU

DEVELOPMENT SLU /

CHRISTIANE LAPIERRE

BERROTARAN
OSTIZ, Xabier
NONE / TONY AUGER

GOMEZ CRESPO,
Rubén
NONE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ PINA,
Diego
FELIPE VILLANUEVA
LOPEZ / BENNY
STOFFELEN

GARCIA URTASUN,
Oihane
CRISTINA URTASUN
FERNANDEZ / NONE

GONZALEZ XIE,
Isabella
OMAR GONZALEZ
GARCIA / NONE

PEREZ LAVIN,
Marina
GEMA LAVIN ELICEGUI /
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS

CABEZAS
GONZALEZ, Laura
MARIO GONZALEZ
GARCIA / NONE

VILLALBA
ARAMBURU, Mar
MAR VILLALBA
ARAMBURU / NONE

FUERTES GAUBEKA,
Naia
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

210553

9358

1803

266624

159135

272155

192187

242750

17791

139081

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
FORCE AWAKENS GARCIA-ARINO
12 NONE / NONE / / 141243 GAMO, Beatriz 272954
NONE / NONE NONE / NONE
CAVALCANTI HANKE SCHAEFER,
CASCADELLO 11/ Tobias
13 REMIS X CARVALLO 141122 Ma DE LOS ANGELES 210553 ES
BB /2016 / CASTANO RODRIGUEZ BAZA /
/ HOLST NONE
URBANA DU GITE LEON BUSQUIER,
LUCCIANNO / Alberto
14 128142 ALBERTO LEON 34473 ES
BRUYERE DU GITE /
BUSQUIER / RENEE
2008 / ALAZANA / SF
BERNARD
FLAI\:E;‘_iO DE VILLANUEVA
15 147795 ALONSO, Felipe 167065 ES
NONE / NONE / /
NONE / NONE
NONE / NONE
s van b
HEFFINCK / LISA URIGUEN, Aiert
16 131903 AIERT HORMAETXE 60238 ES
CONVERTINA X )
URIGUEN / GESTUT
CONVERTER 1/2013
y LEWITZ
/ CASTANA / OLDBG
ETINCELLE DE
SAINT'A GARCIA URTASUN,
PEZETAS DU ROUET / Nora
17 156833 OMAR GONZALEZ 235327 ES
JADE DE SAINT'A X )
GARCIA / SYLVIANE
ULTAN / 2014 /
. CASPER
CASTANO / SF
CAMILA DE
MESSIE LANDETA SMITH,
HUPPYDAM DES Garazi
18 145871 JOSU LANDETA 237184 ES
HORTS / BELLA
LEKUONA / GANADERIA
ZARAGATA / 2014 /
) . CECILIO MORENO
ALAZAN / AA.
HALLOWEEN MELGOS.A BORDE,
BIGARO / SIMA X Miren
19 128814 INAKI MELGOSA 242762 ES
KARKADE /2012 /
MINGUEZ / Y.HARAS DEL
TORDO / CDE
soL
ARMANI DE
BAUSSY PAZOS HERMO,
20 KANNAN / VALDY DES 137601 Marina 194659 ES
VIGNES X LE TOT DE LUCIA PAZOS HERMO /
SEMILLY /2010 / NONE
CASTANO / SF
ETNA DU BARY REGI;E::LARRO'
20 NONE / NONE / 2014 140957 192930 ES
; GIL OLIVE, BLANCA /
/ ALAZAN / SF
NONE
KLEE DEL RASILLO REGIL CUNARRO,
21 NATIFDECELLAND/ 143261 Aitana 192930 ES
FERNANDO BECEIRO
GOMEZ / Y.EL RASILLO

ORLEY /2016 /
CASTANO / CDE



0s

22

23

24

25

26

27

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

SIN CINATY
CALVARO Z /
GLAMOURE II X
QUOGLOF ROUGE /
2006 / CASTANA / SF

UH DEL PAS
CON AIR / OLIVIA DEL
PAS /2017 / CASTANO

/ CDE

ELIOS
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

MORAIRA DE
DUERO
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

HAZELLE TS
HACKETT TS /
GAZELLE DU FOREST
X MAJOR DE LA COUR
/2013 / CASTANA /
CDE

FARRUQUITO
NONE / NONE //
NONE / NONE

L.A.C.

143962

149429

152361

146600

124377

154343

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VILLANUEVA LOPEZ,
Felipe
FELIPE VILLANUEVA
LOPEZ / ERIC &
BARBARA LEFILLATRE

BIZCARGUENAGA
PENAS, Carla
CARLA
BIZCARGUENAGA
PENAS / Y.DEL PAS

SISTIAGA MUGICA,
Ignacio
NONE / NONE

GOMEZ CRESPO,
Rubén
NONE / NONE

BERROTARAN
OSTIZ, Xabier
CASTILLO DE TORRES-
SECAS / CASTILLO DE
TORRES-SECAS

HANKE SCHAEFER,
Tobias
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

167063

317581

219697

1803

9358

210553

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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